


Bar Bites

LETTUCE WRAPS

Hot honey soy chicken, Sriracha mayo, crispy onions, coriander

HALLOUMI FRIES v/nGc

Cajun seasoned fried halloumi served with garlic mayo

BALMORAL BONBONS
Haggis, roast chicken & pancetta filled bonbons, pepper sauce,
padron peppers

SKINNY FRIES v/ncer
CHUNKY CHIPS v/nccer

V Vegetarian VG Vegan NGC Non Gluten Containing

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£5.50

£5.50

* Can be altered to suit respective diet, eg V* can be made Vegan

Although every effort is made to provide allergen free meals,

we use products that contain them in our kitchen and cannot rule out contamination.

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering.



l)l’aughl /2 Dint

C*kLD TOWN LAGER £2.65
C*kLD TOWN BALTIC IPA £2.90
C*kLD TOWN 'SEASONAL’

We have a couple of rotational options, please ask your server.

Scan QR Code to discover more about our

Award Winning beers, brewed in Edinburgh.

BIRRA MORETTI £3.00
SCHIEHALLION £2.90
GUINNESS £3.00
INCH'S CIDER £2.65

Bottles & Cans

CxkLD TOWN LAGER 440ml
PERONI GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
CORONA

BUDWEISER

REKORDERLIG
Strawberry & Lime, Passion Fruit, Mango & Raspberry

Alcohol Free

HEINEKEN 0%

DAYS 0% LAGER

DAYS 0% PALE ALE
REKORDERLIG 0% Strawberry & Lime
GUINNESS 0%

Pint

£5.25
£5.80

45195
£5.80
595
£5.30

£4.50
£5.15
£4.95
£4.85
£6.55

£3.45
£4.50
£4.50
£4.85
£4.80



White Wi"e 175ml - 250ml  Bottle

THE OLD GUM TREE £5.75 £8.15  £24
Chardonnay | Australia

LUA NOVA £6.25 £8.75  £26
Vinho Verde | Portugal

RISCOS VIOGNIER £6:6500 691858 808
Viognier Reserva | Chile

CONVIVIALE L6.85 0975 )0
Pinot Grigio | Italy

CAPE WILD 6 850 L0 5E 070
Chenin Blanc | South Africa

FALSE BAY £6:85 L9765 o009
Sauvignon Blanc | South Africa

CURIOUS KIWI 57
Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand

TOAST & HONEY £36
Chardonnay | California, USA

DOMAINE FOURNILLON £45

Chablis | France




Red \‘/i"e I7aml 250ml  Bottle

HILLVILLE ROAD £5.75 £8.15 £24
Merlot | Australia

FIVE RAVENS £6.50 £9.15 £27
Pinot Noir | Romania

OLTRE PIANO £6.85 £9.75 £29
Primitivo | Italy

STAPHYLE IRIS £7.15 £10.00 £30
Merlot | Argentina

WILD CAPE £7.15 £10.00 £30
Shiraz | South Africa

SENSALE NERO D'AVOLA £7.35 £10.35 £31
Nero D'avola | Italy

PALACIO DEL CAMINO £33
Tempranillo | Spain

TOAST & HONEY £36
Cabernet Sauvignon | California, USA

GSM CHOCOLATE BOX £47
Grenache, Mourvedre, Shiraz | Barossa Valley, Australia

ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA 2019 £47.5

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot | South Africa




R()Sé Wi"e 1Isml 250ml

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £6.00 £8.55
Pinot Grigio | Italy

ROUTAS £8.50 £12.00

Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah | Provence, France

WHISPERING ANGEL

Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah | Provence, France

Sparkling Wine i25m)

ALT 0 % ORGANIC BLANC DE BLANCS £6.50
Alcohol Free Cava, Spain

DOLCI COLLINE BRUT NV £6.50
Prosecco | Italy
DOLCI COLLINE BRUT ROSE NV £7.50

Prosecco | Italy

PIAFF BRUT NV
Champagne | France

Bottle

£25

£35

£50

Bottle

£28

£30

a5D

£80




Our Cochtails

M.P.C. £10.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger, chambord, raspberry syrup,

lemon juice, foamer

LIGHT & BREEZY £10.00
St Germain, Absolut Vanilia, ginger beer

BERRY SMASH £10.00
Don Papa Rum, Disaronno Amaretto, blackberry purée, gomme

JUAN COLLINS £9.50
El Jimador Blanco, lemon juice, gomme, soda

MED PUNCH £10.00

Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple Rum, Dead Man's Fingers
Spiced Rum, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine

Allerg‘en Advice

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES,
please speak to a member of our team about your requirements

Y before ordering. While we take care when preparing allergen-free
cocktails, the drinks are made in an area where allergens are present
and we cannot rule out accidental cross-contamination.

\
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Classic Cochtails

MARGARITAS
CLASSIC £11.00

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice, gomme

TOMMY'S £11.00

Arette Tequilla Blanco, lime juice, agave syrup, salt

SPICY £11.00

El Jimador Blanco, lime juice, agave syrup, Cholula Hot Sauce, salt

Martinis

FRENCH MARTINI £9.50
Absolut Blue, Chambord, pineapple juice

COSMOPOLITAN £10.00
Absolut Citron, Lucky Liquor Orange, cranberry juice,

lime juice, gomme

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.50
Absolut Passionfruit, Passoa, passionfruit purée, pineapple juice,
vanilla syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua, Absolut Vanilia,

€spresso, gomme

£9.50




Spritz

APEROL

Apreol, soda, prosecco

HUGO

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, prosecco, soda

FRENCH 75
Whitley Neill Distillers Cut, prosecco, lemon juice, gomme

MOJITO

Dead Mans Finger's White Rum, mint, lime juice, gomme, soda

PALOMA

El Jimador Blanco, Ting Grapefruit Juice, lime juice, salt

Alcohol Free Cochtails

ELDERFLOWER & BERRY SPRITZ
Elderflower, raspberry syrup, soda, apple juice

CRANBERRY SPARKLER

Cranberry juice, lime juice, gomme, lemonade

MEADOWPARK SUNRISE

Orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

VIRGIN MULE

Lime juice, apple juice, ginger beer, gomme

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

£950

£10.00

£5 50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50



Perfect Serves

CIROC (50ml)

Angostura Bitters, lemonade & lime wheel garnish

DARNLEY'S GIN (50ml)

Fever-Tree Tonic & lemon wheel garnish

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE (50ml)

Fever-Tree Tonic & orange wheel garnish

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE (50ml)

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer & lime wheel garnish

OJO DE DIOS MEZCAL (50ml)

Pomegranate syrup & lemonade

BUFFALO TRACE (50ml)
On the rocks

WOODSMAN WHISKY (50ml)
Apple juice & lemon clove syrup

Shots

JAGERMEISTER

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS CREAM LIQUEUR
Raspberry Cream | Strawberry Tequila

LIQUID OATS
Raspberry | Vanilla

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA

£13.50

£12.00

£11.00

£10.50

£11.50

£8.50

£13.50

£3:95

£355

£3.40

£3.75

£3.70



VYodhka

ABSOLUT
Blue, Citron, Raspberri, Pear, Vanilia, Mango

BELVEDERE
CIROC

.
GIn

BOTANIST

BROCKMANS

CAORUNN

DARNLEYS

GINTI

HENDRICKS

KINRARA

STIRLING GIN

WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLERS CUT

WHITLEY NEILL
Raspberry, Blood Orange, Rhubarb & Ginger, Black Cherry

Tequila & Mezcal

EL JIMADOR
HERRADURA
OJO DE DIOS MEZCAL

Joven, Café, Hibiscus

£4.35

£5.55
£6.05

£6.15
£5.50
£5.65
£5.35
£5.20
£5.65
£5.15
£5.25
£5.05
£4.90

£4.40
£6.70
£6.85



AUCHENTOSHAN 12

BALVENIE 12 DOUBLEWOOD
DALMORE 12

DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK
GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENGOYNE HIGHLAND
GLENKINCHIE 12

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
THE GLENLIVET 13 CARIBBEAN RESERVE
GLENMORANGIE 10

HIGHLAND PARK 12

ISLE OF JURA

KINGSBARN

LAGAVULIN 16

LAPHROAIG 10

LOCH LOMOND STEAM & FIRE

THE MACALLAN 12

OBAN 14

TALISKER 10

TOBERMORY 12

£7.70
£8.10
£6.25
£6.35
£6.10
£6.90
£7 35
£6.25
L7 20
£6.70
£6.25
£6.30
7o)
£10.60
£7.70
£6.60
£8.30
£9.40
£5.25
£6.50



Rum

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS £4.40
Spiced, White, Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Coconut

DIPLOMATICO £5.15
DON PAPA RUM £6.70
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL £4.50
HAVANA CLUB 7YR £4.50

Blended ¢ Bourbon

BUFFALO TRACE £5.20
CHIVAS REGAL DELUXE £6.40
JACK DANIELS £4.60
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD £6.35
JOHNNIE WALKER RED £4.40
MONKEY SHOULDER £5.15
WHYTE & MACKAY £4.10

WOODSMAN p - £6.60



Soft Drinks

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Lemonade

SODA & LIME

SODA & BLACKCURRANT
LEMONADE & LIME
LEMONADE & BLACKCURRANT
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE

FRUIT JUICE
Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry

Cans & Botles

IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 330ml can
COKE / DIET COKE 330ml bottle
7UP FREE 330ml can

FANTA 330ml bottle

RED BULL 250ml can
Original, Sugar Free,

APPLETISER 330ml bottle
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml can

Blood Orange or Lemon

FEVER-TREE
Tonic | Light Tonic | Elderflower Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic | Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer

ONE WATER 330ml/ 750ml
Still or Sparkling

Pint
£3.70

£3.70
2370
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

Glass
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.15

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.10

£3.30
£3.10

£3.30

£2.80/ £4.95



Hot Drinks

TEA

Breakfast | Earl Grey | Peppermint | Green | Red Berry

Camomile | Decaf

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE
MACCHIATO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
FLAVOURED SYRUPS

Vanilla or Caramel

Sweet Tooth?
Ask your server about
today's sweet treats!

£3.30

£2.80/ £3.30

£3.30
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.25
£3.90
£3.95
£0.85




MEAD: = WPARK

EAT » DRINK « STAY




